Ver: 1.0
Sep 01, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G921Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Low Quiescent Current Voltage Regulator
Features

the keep-alive system. The G921 can provide the higher
performance and a longer battery service life.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Pb free)
G921AT65U G921AT65 -40°C to 85°C SOT-223
G921BT65U G921BT65 -40°C to 85°C SOT-223
G921CT65U G921CT65 -40°C to 85°C SOT-223
Order Number Identification
G921   X   XX  X  X
                                                                        Packing Type
                                                                          Pin Option